26. Mostviertler Bike Marathon

Classic Strecke 78 km

Results by Class

Rk  No Name YoB NOC City
Damen 2
1 21 SOMMER Sabine 1973 AUT Neumarkt
2 79 ZENZ Alice 1981 AUT St. Polten
22 HENSE-SIMENKO Roswitha 1962 AUT St. Oswald Bei Plankenwarth
Herren 1
1 5 WERANI Luca 2002 AUT Altenberg
2 1 BARTL Johannes 1999 AUT Graz
3 68 HABERLAND Vincenz 1996 AUT Leobersdorf
51 OBERBICHLER Jan 2000 AUT Graz
3 RINNOFNER Michael 2000 AUT Knittelfeld
77 FEDRIZZI Clemens 1995 AUT Sankt Leonhard Am Fost
71 LUFTINGER Marcel 1999 AUT Traunkirchen
Herren 2
1 6 MICK Christoph 1993 AUT Wien
2 4 KIRCHBERGER Andreas 1985 AUT Joching
3 7 BIRWIPFEL Michael 1989 AUT St.veit An Der Golsen
4 89 KAUFMANN Lukas 1994 AUT Kronstorf
5 52 WEBER Johannes 1987 AUT Graz
6 78 PUCHINGER Jurgen 1992 AUT Sankt Leonhard Am Fost
7 75 EDER Michael 1993 AUT Poggstall
8 65 KALLINGER Sebastian 1988 AUT Stockerau
9 43 HAGER Johannes 1990 AUT GroR-Engersdorf
10 66 NEVELS Rick 1992 NED Wien
11 86 LANZENHOFER Jakob 1986 AUT Kilb
12 50 FARKAS Péter 1994 HUN Mdodling
56 SCHILLER Stefan 1986 GER Neuhausen
8 SEYR Christian 1985 AUT Gmunden
32 ZINGL Christian 1989 AUT Mdnichwald
64 RAMSAK Borut 1986 SLO Maribor
31 SALLFELDNER Christoph 1992 AUT Bad Mitterndorf
67 URBAN Matthias 1994 GER Northeim
2 WACHTLER Stephan 1992 AUT Trieben
45 BERGER Jirgen 1986 AUT Breitenau
73 JONCK Henning 1993 GER Wien
86 LANZENHOFER Jakob 1986 AUT Kilb
28 LOSCHL Bernhard 1986 AUT Sankt Marien
Herren 3
1 9 DOLLINGER Andreas 1981 AUT Ladendorf
2 30 HAUSLEITNER Josef 1975 AUT Floing
3 88 ZOCHLING Andreas 1982 AUT Eggendorf
4 69 URBAN Andreas 1982 AUT 3001
5 33 RIES Christoph 1981 GER Auerbach
6 92 FURST Rene 1983 AUT Waldenstein
7 82 PEMMER Matthias 1981 AUT Weiten
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Club

Arbd PopaFlo Freistadt
LC Kapelin

team janger

Bike Team Kaiser
Crew26

Dirtclan

team janger

Pure HUMANPWR

IRRE Racing Team

Next 125 Hackl Lebensraume

Union XC Club Muhldorf

Naturfreunde Frankenfels

ARBO ASKO RC Linz - IMMOunited

Schénwetter-Radler

Union XC Muhldorf

SU Bikestore.cc - Team

Tri Team Musketiere

Sport Monkeys Triathlon Club
RC UNrad

ZEKE

Ski X Bike Deggendorf
insideAx Toms IT UCT 00
Radsport Schmuck / Dent-Point
SUPRADOM-LUSTA

C-Sou Cycling Team

team janger

Bike Team Kaiser

MuddyTeamBikers

RC UNrad

Rcn Rochelt Niederneukirchen

grafikeria racing team powered by muki 03:58:46.50

RC TRI RUN ATUS WEIZ
ARBO Kollar Cycling Team
Racerholix

Radfreunde Munderfing

LT Werbeprofi Gmiind

Union XC Club Muhldorf
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10.08.2024
Time Diff Pace

04:26:57.74 17.53 km/h
07:01:39.97 +02:34:42.22 11.1 km/h

DNS
04:31:14.79 17.25 km/h
05:12:02.27  +40:47.48 15 km/h
06:55:43.22 +02:24:28.43 11.26 km/h

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
03:49:09.30 20.42 km/h
04:09:08.79  +19:59.49 18.78 km/h
04:14:25.04  +25:15.74 18.39 km/h
04:18:49.49  +29:40.19 18.08 km/h
04:37:30.54 +48:21.24 16.86 km/h
04:47:14.74  +58:05.44 16.29 km/h
04:56:56.03 +01:07:46.73 15.76 km/h
04:59:34.74 +01:10:25.44 15.62 km/h
05:24:51.23 +01:35:41.93 14.41 km/h
05:25:25.23 +01:36:15.93 14.38 km/h
05:26:27.03 +01:37:17.73 14.34 km/h
07:04:20.47 +03:15:11.17 11.03 km/h

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
19.6 km/h
04:12:18.50  +13:31.99 18.55 km/h
04:15:18.79  +16:32.29 18.33 km/h
04:44:53.79  +46:07.28 16.43 km/h
04:47:20.04  +48:33.53 16.29 km/h
04:57:33.24  +58:46.73 15.73 km/h
05:05:49.03 +01:07:02.52 15.3 km/h
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26. Mostviertler Bike Marathon

Classic Strecke 78 km

Results by Class

Rk  No Name

8 54 HAAN Lukas
9 44 HINTERBERGER Michael
10 74 GASTECKER Thomas
11 53 STEURER Armin
12 60 WALCHER Thomas
13 55 SCHANDL Daniel
46 MAIERHOFER Wolfgang
49 ADDIE Leon
48 LINS Joachim
62 SATOR Martin
61 WESIAK Dieter
72 BAUMANN Norbert
10 EIBL Peter
25 KEUSCHLER Harald

Herren 4

12 TRAUSMULLER Eduard
11 SOMMER Alexander

29 PRIESCHING Andreas
91 FISCHER Martin

41 HOLLAND Thomas

27 KALTENBACHER Helmut
42 WIPPEL Christian

26 MARCHLER Alfred
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90 MARCHL Walter
83 ZOCHBAUER Franz

=
o

11 84 GASTECKER Wolfgang
12 85 BRACK Alfred
13 87 FOHRAFELLNER Franz
14 57 GLATZ Walter
15 76 FEDRIZZ| Hansjorg
47 LAKNER Heinz
81 MACHACZEK Kurt
13 MULLER Andreas
58 RADL Christian
59 WALSBERGER Peter
70 GARTNER Leo
14 HENSE Adolf

YoB

1976
1984
1976
1981
1977
1980
1981
1980
1983
1981
1979
1979
1977
1983

1965
1970
1973
1974
1968
1973
1973
1963
1968
1968
1974
1970
1970
1957
1962
1959
1970
1967
1974
1974
1961
1960
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NOC

AUT
AFG
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GBR
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

City

Wien

Pyhra

Purgstall An Der Erlauf
Z6fing

Schladming

Judenau

Brunn Am Gebirge
Wien

Wien

Bisamberg

Graz

Kleinzell Im Muhlkreis
Salzburg

Bad Leonfelden

Unterrohr

Neumarkt Im Muhlkreis
Lengenfeld

St. Leonhard Am Forst
Wilhelmsburg
Friedberg

Feldbach
Deutschfeistritz

Maria Enzersdorf
3240

Melk

Kilb

Mank

Deutsch Wagram
Sankt Leonhard Am Fost
Wien

Wiener Neudorf

Maria Anzbach
Stegersbach
Vocklabruck
St.oswald

St. Oswald Bei Plankenwarth

Club

Wien

kfz-hinterberger-Hummibeaga

HSV Melk

Zofing

Kulturverein dbleamibrocka
Judenau

Brunn am Gebirge
VELOSiraptors

Wien

Nora Racing Team
RC Raaba
GranitBiker Kleinzell
Bike Friends Salzburg

velo.crew PopaFlo

WSA Greenteam

Arbo PopaFlo Freistadt

URC Sparkasse Renner Langenlois

HSV-Melk
Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg

Nora Racing Team

TUS Feldbach/Visit bike store

team janger
ARBO RC Modling
GSUF

GSUF

Kilb

GSUF

Deutsch-Wagram

DOWE-SPORTaktiv Team
ARBO RC Médling

RC Neulengbach

Red Hot Chilli gussing
Kollerhof / Kaibling Alm
team janger

team janger
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Time

05:06:09.49
05:14:45.24
05:16:39.99
05:23:28.23
05:23:43.48
05:31:18.24
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

04:27:09.74
04:32:36.04
04:39:36.54
04:52:11.00
04:59:06.53
05:00:27.74
05:02:37.99
05:16:47.03
05:21:33.52
05:59:32.76
05:59:32.98
06:12:54.72
06:27:00.72
06:35:04.98
06:40:24.25
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

10.08.2024

Diff

+01:07:22.99
+01:15:58.73
+01:17:53.49
+01:24:41.73
+01:24:56.98
+01:32:31.73

+05:26.29
+12:26.80
+25:01.25
+31:56.78
+33:18.00
+35:28.24
+49:37.28
+54:23.78
+01:32:23.01
+01:32:23.23
+01:45:44.98
+01:59:50.98
+02:07:55.23
+02:13:14.50

Pace

15.29 km/h
14.87 km/h
14.78 km/h
14.47 km/h
14.46 km/h
14.13 km/h

17.52 km/h
17.17 km/h
16.74 km/h
16.02 km/h
15.65 km/h
15.58 km/h
15.46 km/h
14.77 km/h
14.55 km/h
13.02 km/h
13.02 km/h
12.55 km/h
12.09 km/h
11.85 km/h
11.69 km/h
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